Nutri-Dyn

Form:
120 Capsules

Sku #:
R401

Recommendations:

Two capsules twice
daily or as directed
by your healthcare
practitioner.

Detox Phase I & I1

Detox Phase I & 11

Detox Phase I & II provides a blend of nutrients documented to provide
biochemical support for the liver to process xenobiotics, heavy metals,
hormones, neurotransmitters and other molecules the body needs to
eliminate to maintain a homeodynamic balance. This product supplies
nutritional precursors and cofactors essential in phase I and phase II
detoxification. These nutrients include antioxidants, conjugating agents,
glutathione precursors, sulfhydryl and methyl donors, vitamin and mineral

cofactors.

Two capsules supply:

Vitamin A (as Natural Beta-Carotene with
Mixed Carotenoids, Palmitate)

Vitamin C (as Magnesium Ascorbate)

Vitamin E (as D-alpha Tocopheryl Succinate)
Thiamin (as Thiamin HCI, Thiamin Pyrophosphate)
Riboflavin (as Riboflavin-5'-Phosphate)

Niacin

Vitamin B6 (as Pyridoxal-5 Phosphate)

Folic acid

Vitamin B12 (as Cyanocobalamin, adenosylcobalamin)
Biotin

Pantothenic Acid (as Calcium Pantothenate)
Magnesium (as Magnesium Citrate, Ascorbate, Malate)
Zinc (as Zinc Picolinate)

Selenium (as L-Selenomethionine)

Copper (as Copper Sebicate)

Manganese (as Manganese Glycinate)
Molybdenum (as Molybdenum Citrate)
Calcium-D-Glucarate

L-Methionine

Glycine

L-Glutamic Acid HCI

Taurine

L-Glutamine

Choline (as Choline Bitartrate)

NAC (N-Acetyl-L-Cysteine)

Quercetin

Inositol

L-Ornithine-L-Aspartate

Broccoli Aerial Parts Extract (Brassica Oleracea)
(0.7% Total Sulfur)

Milk Thistle, Seed Extract (Silybum Marianium)
(80% Silymarin)

L-Glutathione, Reduced

L-Serine

L-Histidine

L-Carnitine (as L-Carnitine Tartrate)

Coenzyme Q10 (Ubiquinone)

Proanthocyanidins from Grape Seed Extract (Vitis Vinifera)

Superoxide Dismutase
Catalase
Other Ingredients:

Maltodextrin, magnesium stearate, and gelatin.

6,665 IU

167 mg
83 IU
8.3 mg
8.3 mg
10mg

10 mg
200 mcg
41.6 mcg
66.7 mcg
33.3 mg
78 mg
10 mg
66.7 mcg
66.7 mcg
3.3 mg
50 mcg
66.7 mg
66.7 mg
66.7 mg
66.7 mg
66.7 mg
66.7 mg
66.7 mg
66.7 mg
66.7 mg
33.3 mg
33.3 mg
33.3 mg

16.7 mg

16.7 mg
16.7 mg
16.7 mg
16.7 mg

8.3 mg

3.3 mg
33.3 mcg
16.7 mcg

* These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. These products

are not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease.


https://nutri-dyn.com/files/Products_High/R401.jpg

