

### **Nutri-Dyn**

Form:

120 Capsules

Sku #:

R401

#### **Recommendations:**

Two capsules twice daily or as directed by your healthcare practitioner.

# **Detox Phase I & II**

### **Detox Phase I & II**

Detox Phase I & II provides a blend of nutrients documented to provide biochemical support for the liver to process xenobiotics, heavy metals, hormones, neurotransmitters and other molecules the body needs to eliminate to maintain a homeodynamic balance. This product supplies nutritional precursors and cofactors essential in phase I and phase II detoxification. These nutrients include antioxidants, conjugating agents, glutathione precursors, sulfhydryl and methyl donors, vitamin and mineral cofactors.

## Two capsules supply:

Vitamin A (as Natural Beta-Carotene with Mixed Carotenoids, Palmitate)	6,665 IU
Vitamin C (as Magnesium Ascorbate)	167 mg
Vitamin E (as D-alpha Tocopheryl Succinate)	83 IU
Thiamin (as Thiamin HCl, Thiamin Pyrophosphate)	8.3 mg
Riboflavin (as Riboflavin-5'-Phosphate)	8.3 mg
Niacin	10mg
Vitamin B6 (as Pyridoxal-5 Phosphate)	10 mg
Folic acid	200 mcg
Vitamin B12 (as Cyanocobalamin, adenosylcobalamin)	41.6 mcg
Biotin	66.7 mcg
Pantothenic Acid (as Calcium Pantothenate)	33.3 mg
Magnesium (as Magnesium Citrate, Ascorbate, Malate)	78 mg
Zinc (as Zinc Picolinate)	10 mg
Selenium (as L-Selenomethionine)	66.7 mcg
Copper (as Copper Sebicate)	66.7 mcg
Manganese (as Manganese Glycinate)	3.3 mg
Molybdenum (as Molybdenum Citrate)	50 mcg
Calcium-D-Glucarate	66.7 mg
L-Methionine	66.7 mg
Glycine	66.7 mg
L-Glutamic Acid HCl	66.7 mg
Taurine	66.7 mg
L-Glutamine	66.7 mg
Choline (as Choline Bitartrate)	66.7 mg
NAC (N-Acetyl-L-Cysteine)	66.7 mg
Quercetin	66.7 mg
Inositol	33.3 mg
L-Ornithine-L-Aspartate	33.3 mg
Broccoli Aerial Parts Extract (Brassica Oleracea)	33.3 mg
(0.7% Total Sulfur)	
Milk Thistle, Seed Extract (Silybum Marianium)	16.7 mg
(80% Silymarin)	
L-Glutathione, Reduced	16.7 mg
L-Serine L-Serine	16.7 mg
L-Histidine	16.7 mg
L-Carnitine (as L-Carnitine Tartrate)	16.7 mg
Coenzyme Q10 (Ubiquinone)	8.3 mg
Proanthocyanidins from Grape Seed Extract (Vitis Vinifera)	3.3 mg
Superoxide Dismutase	33.3 mcg
Catalase	16.7 mcg

# Other Ingredients:

Maltodextrin, magnesium stearate, and gelatin.

<sup>\*</sup> These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. These products are not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease.